
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 42.330,00R$                  3.675,88R$                    3.675,88R$                    3.675,88R$                          20/02/2023 01/03/2023

Fevereiro 42.330,00R$                  3.675,88R$                    3.675,88R$                    3.675,88R$                          20/03/2023 16/03/2023

Março 42.330,00R$                  3.675,88R$                    3.675,88R$                    3.675,88R$                          20/04/2023 17/04/2023

Abril 42.330,00R$                  3.675,88R$                    3.675,88R$                    3.675,88R$                          20/05/2023 15/05/2023

Maio 42.330,00R$                  3.672,10R$                    3.672,10R$                    3.672,10R$                          20/06/2023 20/06/2026

Junho 41.475,00R$                  3.602,12R$                    3.602,12R$                    3.602,12R$                          20/07/2023 19/07/2023

Julho 40.620,00R$                  3.555,10R$                    3.555,10R$                    3.555,10R$                          20/08/2023 18/08/2023

Agosto 39.524,00R$                  3.440,35R$                    3.440,35R$                    3.440,35R$                          20/09/2023 25/08 e 18/09/2023

Setembro 44.040,00R$                  3.806,20R$                    3.806,20R$                    3.806,20R$                          20/10/2023 23/10/2023

Outubro 44.040,00R$                  3.806,20R$                    3.806,20R$                    3.806,20R$                          20/11/2023 07/11/2023

Novembro 42.716,00R$                  3.691,45R$                    3.691,45R$                    3.691,45R$                          20/12/2023 14/12/2023

Dezembro 42.738,06R$                  3.693,10R$                    3.693,10R$                    3.693,10R$                          20/01/2024 17/01/2024

13º Salário 37.640,17R$                  3.277,73R$                    3.277,73R$                    3.277,73R$                          20/12/2023 20/12/2023

Total 544.443,23R$             47.247,87R$                47.247,87R$                47.247,87R$                      -R$                                  
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 42.330,00R$               R$                8.889,30  R$                     8.889,30  R$                         -    R$                      8.889,30  R$                       468,81 20/02/2023 01/03/2023
Fevereiro 42.330,00R$               R$                8.889,30  R$                     8.889,30  R$                         -    R$                      8.889,30 20/03/2023 16/03/2023
Março 42.330,00R$               R$                8.889,30  R$                     8.889,30  R$                         -    R$                      8.889,30 20/04/2023 17/04/2023
Abril 42.330,00R$               R$                8.889,30  R$                     8.889,30  R$                         -    R$                      8.889,30 20/05/2023 15/05/2023
Maio 42.330,00R$               R$                8.889,30  R$                     8.889,30  R$                         -    R$                      8.889,30 20/06/2023 20/06/2023
Junho 41.475,00R$               R$                8.709,75  R$                     8.709,75  R$                         -    R$                      8.709,75 20/07/2023 19/07/2023
Julho 40.620,00R$               R$                8.124,00  R$                     8.124,00  R$                         -    R$                      8.124,00 20/08/2023 18/08/2023
Agosto 39.524,00R$               R$                8.300,04  R$                     8.300,04  R$                         -    R$                      8.300,04  R$                          30,51 20/09/2023 18/09/2023
Setembro 44.040,00R$               R$                9.248,40  R$                     9.248,40  R$                         -    R$                      9.248,40  R$                          12,56 20/10/2023 23/10/2023
Outubro 44.040,00R$               R$                9.248,40  R$                     9.248,40  R$                         -    R$                      9.248,40 20/11/2023 07/11/2023
Novembro 42.716,00R$               R$                8.970,36  R$                     8.970,36  R$                         -    R$                      8.970,36 20/12/2023 14/12/2023
Dezembro 42.738,06R$               R$                8.974,99  R$                     8.974,99  R$                         -    R$                      8.974,99 20/01/2024 17/01/2024
13.° Salário 37.640,17R$               R$                7.904,44  R$                     7.904,44  R$                         -    R$                      7.904,44 20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Total  R$          544.443,23  R$          113.926,88  R$              113.926,88  R$                         -    R$               113.926,88  R$                      511,88 
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